	
	Hazard ratio (HR) ajustado

	PAS
	Rango mmHg
	HR
	IC 95%
	p

	AMPA
	
	
	
	

	Cuartil 1 
	79,2-119,2
	1
	1
	

	Cuartil 2
	119,2-134,6
	2,51
	1,27-4,95
	0,008

	Cuartil 3
	134,6-146,1
	3,43
	1,73-6,79
	<0,0001

	Cuartil 4
	146,3-199,7
	2,62
	1,33-5,17
	0,005

	                                                                     Modelo Chi2 59,5 p <0,0001

	MAPA
	
	
	
	

	Cuartil 1 
	88-133
	1
	1
	

	Cuartil 2
	133-149
	2,15
	1,13-4,11
	0,02

	Cuartil 3
	150-164
	1,7
	0,88-3,29
	0,113

	Cuartil 4
	164-223
	1,44
	0,72-2,9
	0,306

	                                                                     Modelo Chi2 49,5 p <0,0001                                                               


